
 

TERM DATES 
September 26 – July 2027 

 
 

OPEN (8.45am) CLOSE (3pm) Days Open 
 

2026 
Thursday 03 September  
Y7 and Y11 Return 
 
Friday 04 September 
Whole school Return 
 

2026 
Friday 23 October 

37 days 

Monday 02 November Friday 18 December  35 days 
 

2027 
Monday 04 January 

2027 
Friday 12 February  

30 Days 
 
 

Monday 22 February Thursday 25 March  24 days 
 

 Good Friday - Friday 26 March 2027 
 

 Easter Monday - Monday 29 March 2027 
 

Monday 12 April Friday 28 May 34 days 
 

 May Bank Holidays - Monday 03 May 2027 and 
Monday 31 May 
 

Monday 07 June Friday 16 July  30 days 
 

 

   

   
Total = 190 days 

 

  

         


